
LIST OF GOHSEP REIMBURSABLE GRANT AWARDS

Jurisdiction Amount Awarded

Acadia Parish $2,000.00

Arcadia $39,600.00

Ascension Parish $158,306.50

Avoyelles Parish $70,000.00

Baton Rouge/EBR $290,188.00

Beauregard Parish $125,560.00

Berwick, Town of $129,800.00

Bogalusa $154,713.05

Bossier Parish  $236,300.00

Broussard $10,800.00

Calcasieu Parish $209,899.00

Caldwell Parish $96,800.00

Cameron Parish $56,250.00

Catahoula Parish $96,800.00

Claiborne Parish $18,721.00

Covington $35,000.00

Crowley $100,000.00

Denham Springs $53,296.63

Donaldsonville $12,797.95

East Feliciana Parish $103,000.00

Eunice $42,800.00

Evangeline Parish $100,500.00

Ferriday $42,700.00

Franklin $97,390.00

Grambling $69,600.00

Grand Isle $155,560.00

Hammond $200,955.62

Harahan $91,500.00

Iberville Parish $93,075.46

Jean Lafitte $54,688.00

Jefferson Parish $248,858.17

Jennings $7,500.00

Jonesville, Town of $12,700.00

 

List of All Awards



Kenner $207,697.40

Lafayette City-Parish $313,375.50

Lake Charles $50,000.00

Lasalle Parish $39,600.00

Lincoln Parish $61,300.00

Mandeville $10,350.00

Maurice $106,400.00

Monroe $112,130.00

Natchitoches Parish $69,700.00

New Iberia $58,000.00

New Orleans $1,203,050.00

Opelousas $60,000.00

Ouachita Parish  $60,000.00

Patterson, City of $15,000.00

Plaquemine $171,500.00

Plaquemines Parish $353,000.00

Ponchatoula $80,663.00

Rapides Area Planning Commission $172,900.00

Red River Parish $10,775.00

Richland Parish $78,800.00

Ruston $122,884.66

Shreveport $25,473.96

Simsboro $10,900.00

Slaugher $12,300.00

South Central Planning & Development 
Commission $707,715.00

Springhill $39,100.00

St. Bernard Parish $201,980.00

St. Charles Parish $81,500.00

St. Gabriel $454,438.00

St. Helena Parish $217,248.90

St. James Parish $55,023.94

St. Martinville $89,800.00

St. Mary Parish $100,000.00

St. Tammany Parish $410,115.19

Sterlington $18,500.00

Stonewall $27,160.00

List of All Awards



Tallulah, City of $31,050.00

Tangipahoa Parish $235,256.00

Terrebonne Parish $62,540.00

Thibodaux $58,425.00

Union Parish $90,000.00

Vernon Parish $36,698.50

Walker $134,520.00

Washington Parish $254,440.00

Webster Parish $10,775.00

West Baton Rouge Parish $35,000.00

West Monroe $32,595.00

Westlake $20,000.00

Westwego $117,030.00

TOTAL $10,144,369.43

Jurisdictions awarded after May 15, 2010 deadline. 

List of All Awards


